
Scoresheet for Team: SOMA TROJANS
04102

04102 Division Rep(s):
For Week Number: 4/17 On 02/05/2026 At 08:00 PM Keita Saito

Division: Josai Spring 2026 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week

Team #: 1 2 3 4
Points Last Week: 73 73 27 27

Total: 170 173 139 118

Home Team Visiting Team
Team: 04102 SOMA TROJANS Team: 04101 LOCO LOCO
Host Location: Billiard Kobayashi Host Location: Point Ogikubo

SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name
N * 4 2 12109 Shimojima, Jun ¥3000.00 * 6 2 06406 Sakagami, Aya

* 5 1 08967 Tanaka, Jun * 6 3 08306 Sakai, Kiyohito
* 9 1 01811 Ohe, Naoyuki * 5 2 08309 Takasaki, Shinsaku
* 2 2 16343 Takeda, Tomoyuki * 3 2 07454 Takeuchi, Sho
* 1 3 16344 Tanaka, Ritsu * 3 2 11074 Sato, Osamu
* 5 3 16685 Sugimoto, Tomoki * 4 2 06747 Jochi, Takumu

N * 2 0 09344 Tanaka, Genki ¥3000.00 * 3 2 11349 Mikami, Ren
* 7 3 10179 Matsubara, Masayoshi N * 6 0 17066 Ishino, Kohei ¥3000.00

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.             "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due 
"*" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(04103) SAMURAI JOKER On 02/12/2026 At STELLA

Home Team



Scoresheet for Team: LOCO LOCO
04101

04101 Division Rep(s):
For Week Number: 4/17 On 02/05/2026 At 08:00 PM Keita Saito

Division: Josai Spring 2026 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week

Team #: 1 2 3 4
Points Last Week: 73 73 27 27

Total: 170 173 139 118

Home Team Visiting Team
Team: 04102 SOMA TROJANS Team: 04101 LOCO LOCO
Host Location: Billiard Kobayashi Host Location: Point Ogikubo

SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name
N * 4 2 12109 Shimojima, Jun ¥3000.00 * 6 2 06406 Sakagami, Aya

* 5 1 08967 Tanaka, Jun * 6 3 08306 Sakai, Kiyohito
* 9 1 01811 Ohe, Naoyuki * 5 2 08309 Takasaki, Shinsaku
* 2 2 16343 Takeda, Tomoyuki * 3 2 07454 Takeuchi, Sho
* 1 3 16344 Tanaka, Ritsu * 3 2 11074 Sato, Osamu
* 5 3 16685 Sugimoto, Tomoki * 4 2 06747 Jochi, Takumu

N * 2 0 09344 Tanaka, Genki ¥3000.00 * 3 2 11349 Mikami, Ren
* 7 3 10179 Matsubara, Masayoshi N * 6 0 17066 Ishino, Kohei ¥3000.00

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.             "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due 
"*" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(04104) SAMURAI ACE On 02/12/2026 At Point Ogikubo

Visiting Team



Scoresheet for Team: SAMURAI ACE
04104

04104 Division Rep(s):
For Week Number: 4/17 On 02/05/2026 At 08:00 PM Keita Saito

Division: Josai Spring 2026 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week

Team #: 1 2 3 4
Points Last Week: 73 73 27 27

Total: 170 173 139 118

Home Team Visiting Team
Team: 04104 SAMURAI ACE Team: 04103 SAMURAI JOKER
Host Location: STELLA Host Location: STELLA

SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name
* 7 2 02317 Okawa, Aya * 9 0 01764 Kuribayashi, Yoshio
* 8 2 12419 Saito, Ryoichi * 8 1 04194 Jo, Shinori
* 4 3 10474 Yoshimi, Tohru * 7 2 10151 Gunji, Shota
* 4 1 17116 Islam, Rasheeq * 5 3 15744 Tanabe, Satoshi
* 4 1 15523 Ohka, Nicholas * 4 3 12458 Everaert, Keiko
* 2 1 08045 Nishikawa, Eri * 4 3 16874 Takahashi, Kei
* 2 3 17283 Seo, Chiharu * 3 2 15524 Kuramochi, Akito
* 3 2 17284 Legraverend, Paul Edouard * 2 1 15745 Koizumi, Yuka

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.             "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due 
"*" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(04101) LOCO LOCO On 02/12/2026 At Point Ogikubo

Home Team



Scoresheet for Team: SAMURAI JOKER
04103

04103 Division Rep(s):
For Week Number: 4/17 On 02/05/2026 At 08:00 PM Keita Saito

Division: Josai Spring 2026 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week

Team #: 1 2 3 4
Points Last Week: 73 73 27 27

Total: 170 173 139 118

Home Team Visiting Team
Team: 04104 SAMURAI ACE Team: 04103 SAMURAI JOKER
Host Location: STELLA Host Location: STELLA

SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name
* 7 2 02317 Okawa, Aya * 9 0 01764 Kuribayashi, Yoshio
* 8 2 12419 Saito, Ryoichi * 8 1 04194 Jo, Shinori
* 4 3 10474 Yoshimi, Tohru * 7 2 10151 Gunji, Shota
* 4 1 17116 Islam, Rasheeq * 5 3 15744 Tanabe, Satoshi
* 4 1 15523 Ohka, Nicholas * 4 3 12458 Everaert, Keiko
* 2 1 08045 Nishikawa, Eri * 4 3 16874 Takahashi, Kei
* 2 3 17283 Seo, Chiharu * 3 2 15524 Kuramochi, Akito
* 3 2 17284 Legraverend, Paul Edouard * 2 1 15745 Koizumi, Yuka

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.             "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due 
"*" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(04102) SOMA TROJANS On 02/12/2026 At STELLA

Visiting Team


